lll Proba Liga Galega SPRINT - Nocturna - 23 Agosto Pontevedra

# Tarjeta Sl
8009145
8670898
8670994
8647684
8670990
8508020
8023333
8513940
8517495
8668992
8447447
8032414
7207928
8027199
8112328
8112316
8640558
8092110
2016933
8519657
8658636
8080230
7501019
8670896
8670962
8670997
8163607
8504050
8504051
8071651
2042427
8200743
8044561
8501906

8522985

Apellidos
Gonzalez Bello
Gomez Naya
Varela Lorenzo
Fernandez Souto
Sanchez Marin
Rodriguez Diaz
Séanchez Ocafa
Rodriguez Vazquez
Leira Rey

Barreiro Fernandez
Aller Estévez
Pérez Martin

Diaz Vazquez
Mosquera Azar
Fernandez Riveiro
Garcia Diaz
Alvarez Estévez
Lopez Peiteado
Lépez Casal
Ferrer Vidal
Miguez Sampedro
Varela Pérez
Sanmartin Otero
Somoza Argibay
Seoane Rodriguez
Somoza Seoane
Somoza Seoane
Garcia Vazquez
Fernédndez Vazquez
Corral Prado

Zolle Fernandez
Pernas Martinez
Pifieiro Varela
Bujia Rodriguez

Pico Martinez

Nombre
Concepcién
Sonia
Francisco
José Manuel
Maria Josefa
Sira

Diana
Manuel
Ruben

Pablo

Pablo Adrian
Santiago Guillermo
Noemi
Paulina Andrea
Fermina
Andrea
Enrique Luis
Antonio Javier
Goretti

Diana
Susana

Noa

Andrés

Ivan

Silvia

Anxo

Carla

Lucas

Ana

Eva

Cristina

Rosa M?
Maria

Elena

Iria

& Club
COMPAS
COMPAS
COMPAS
COMPAS
COMPAS
AROMON
ADC_ARNELA
GALLAECIA_RAID
MONTBREAMO
RAZA PALLEIRA
OURO
VELETA
COMPAS
GALLAECIA_RAID
FLUVIAL_LUGO
COMPAS
GALLAECIA_RAID
GALLAECIA_RAID
GALLAECIA_RAID
COMPAS
ADC_ARNELA
RAZA PALLEIRA
RAZA PALLEIRA
GALLAECIA_RAID
GALLAECIA_RAID
GALLAECIA_RAID
GALLAECIA_RAID
BUDINORAID
BUDINORAID
FLUVIAL_LUGO
FLUVIAL_LUGO
usc
ARTABROS
GALLAECIA_RAID

GALLAECIA_RAID

& Categoria
F-45
F-45
M-55
M-45

F-45

F-35
M-45
M-21
M-35
M-55
M-55 NC
F-45
F-45

F-55

M-55
M-45
F-45
F-45

F-35

F-18
M-35
F-35
F-35
F-35
F-55
F-S
F-45

F-35




# Tarjeta Sl
8059547
8514467
8647695
8647692
8092102
8515508
8027205
8027206
8520159
8665408
8001730
8655865
8030410
8183012
2010012
8020626
8059542
2009942
8501476
8237742
8670996
8006819
8670964
8466684
8237662
2042401
8030659
8670963
8501208
8140372
8513944
8022607
8059528
8059558

2057735

Apellidos
Ramos Morado
Pena Barro

Liz Diaz

Fernandez Fernandez

Oroza Alonso
Albarran Oroza
Albarran Oroza
Albarran Oroza
Victorero Rey
Patifio Varela
Oujo Ageitos
Barros Fonte
Barja Pérez
Martinez Lorenzo

Balboa Barros

Baspino Fernandez

Sevilla Gomez
Sevilla Poncela
Lagos Carrera

Lamela Arias

Nogueras Marentes

Nogueras Porto
Porto Vazquez
Oujo Miguez
Lamela Belver
Parga Rilo
Parga Andén
Naya Mancebo
Abal Camafio
Garrido Blanco
Fouz Rodriguez
Fouz Sanchez
Rodriguez Seijo
Rodriguez Seijo

Rodriguez Seijo

Nombre
Goretti
Daniel
Javier
Gloria
Lara
Daniela
Jana
Noa
Jorge
Juan
Joaquin
Alejandro
Lucas
Daniel
Margarita
Irene
Francisco Javier
Elba
Julio
Alberto
Jose Manuel
Sara
Rosa
Nuria
Estrella
Manuel
Pedro
Paula
Raquel
Juan
Marcos
Rodrigo
Anton
lago

Noa

& Club
GALLAECIA_RAID
GALLAECIA_RAID
FLUVIAL_LUGO
FLUVIAL_LUGO
GALLAECIA_RAID
GALLAECIA_RAID
GALLAECIA_RAID
GALLAECIA_RAID
ADC_ARNELA
GALLAECIA_RAID
ADC_ARNELA
MONTBREAMO
LIMIACTIVA
BUDINORAID
usc
GALLAECIA_RAID
ARTABROS
ARTABROS
ADC_ARNELA
COMPAS
OP BETANZOS
OP BETANZOS
OP BETANZOS
ADC_ARNELA
COMPAS
GALLAECIA_RAID
FLUVIAL_LUGO
GALLAECIA_RAID
SEO
LIMIACTIVA
FLUVIAL_LUGO
FLUVIAL_LUGO
RAZA PALLEIRA
RAZA PALLEIRA

RAZA PALLEIRA

& Categoria
B35
M-35
M-35
F-45

F-45

M-55
M-35
M-35
M-21
M-16
M-45
F-55

F-45

M-35

F-18
M-55

M-55

F-35

M-21
M-55
M-14
M-14
M-14

INI-C




# Tarjeta Sl
8680100
8662014
8307030
8502440
8658637
8519662
8514975
8328688
8659376
8522983
2082784
2091191
2023686
2021470
8085181
8027213
8403407
8501251
2015861
2042442
8311996

4660004

Apellidos
Rodriguez Salas
Seijo Souto

Dominguez Rodas

Nombre

Alberto

Dori

Aixa

Martinez-vara De Rey De Carlos

Rosado Frade

Garcia Castro

Victorero Dominguez

Romero Armada
Garcia Dominguez

Garcia Castro

Victorero Dominguez

Rodriguez Cruz
Sarmiento Borrajo
Sotelo Costa
Lépez Eyo

Antén Casado
Otero

Carballo Moréan

Gonzalez Rodriguez

Seoane Gonzalez

Sardinero Gonzalez

Aller Pfirter

Alfonso
Marcos
Alejandro
Inés
Jose Luis
Sara
Oscar
Brais
Raquel
Rubén
Tania
Arturo
Belen
Ruben
Javier
Gabriel
Alan

Martina

& Club
RAZA PALLEIRA
RAZA PALLEIRA

RAZA PALLEIRA

MONTANA_FERROL

ADC_ARNELA
GALLAECIA_RAID
ADC_ARNELA
AROMON
GALLAECIA_RAID
GALLAECIA_RAID
ADC_ARNELA
OURO

AROMON
AROMON
XESTEIRAS
GALLAECIA_RAID
GALLAECIA_RAID
SEO
GALLAECIA_RAID
GALLAECIA_RAID
ADC_ARNELA

OURO

& Categoria
M-45
F-45
F-18
M-21
M-45

M-16

M-14
INI-L
INI-L
F-35

M-45
F-35

M-35
M-35

INI-L




